Trofeo della Sabina Tappa 4 Toffia

Tabellone al turno 5 - Classifica Finale

ID

NAME

Rtg

1

10

11

Massimo De Blasio
Sabina Nurakhmedova
Roberto Ferri

Luca Sinigaglia
Roberto Ventilii
Marco Andrea Provenza
Emilio Cecconi Cobian
Massimo Mancini
Alessandro Fontana
Valerio Clauiano

Giorgia Di Nolfo

1677

1440

1638

1446

1481

1516

1681

1458

1370

T Fed Pts |
M --- 4.5
M --- 4.5
2N --- 3.0
NC --- 3.0
2N --- 3.0
G --- 3.0
G --- 2.0
3N --- 2.0
2N --- 2.9
G --- 2.0
G --- 1.0
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